GEMnet MULTI-GIGABIT
DIFFERENTIAL CONNECTOR SYSTEM
Enabling 15 GHz and up to 56 Gbps Performance
for the Automotive Industry
Page 2 TE Automotive /// Data Connectivity
GEMnet Multi-Gigabit Differential Connector System
Enabling 15 GHz and up to 56 Gbps Performance for the Automotive Industry
Automotive manufacturers are increasingly utilizing

Enabling 15 GHz and up to 56 Gbps Performance for the Automotive Industry
GEMnet CONNECTOR SYSTEM UNSEALED HOUSINGS
FEMALE HOUSINGS Ports Orientation CPA Part Number Key Codes
1 180° Yes 2368022-X A, B, C, D, E, F, Z
1 180° No 5-2368022-X A, B, C, D, E, F, Z
2 180° Yes 2386612-X A, B, C, D, E, F
2 180° No 5-2386612-X A, B, C, Z
4 180° Yes 2386629-X A, B, C, D, E, F, Z
4 180° No 5-2386629-X A, B, C, D, E, F, Z
6 180° Yes 2428482-X A, B, C, Z
6 180° No 5-2428482-X A, B, C, Z
1 90° Yes 2406070-X   A, B, C, D, F,Z
Key Codes A B C D E F Z
Suffix (tray) -1 -2 -3 -4 -5 -6 1 - / - 4
Page 8 TE Automotive /// Data Connectivity
GEMnet Multi-Gigabit Differential Connector System
Enabling 15 GHz and up to 56 Gbps Performance for the Automotive Industry
MALE HOUSINGS Ports Orientation CPA Clip Part Number Key Codes
1 180° No No 2368003-X A, B
1 180° No Yes 2-2368033-X A, B
1 180° No Yes 2368033-X A, B, C
2 180° No No 2386606-X A, B, C
2 180° No Yes 2-2386608-X A, B, C
2 180° No Yes 2386608-X A, B, C
Key Codes A B C D E Z
Suffix (tray) -1 -2 -3 -4 -5 1 - / - 4
Hybrid options with MQS terminals are under development
All specifications subject to change. Consult TE Connectivity for latest specifications. Page 9
GEMnet Multi-Gigabit Differential Connector System
Enabling 15 GHz and up to 56 Gbps Performance for the Automotive Industry
Key Codes A B C D E Z
Suffix (tray) -1 -2 -3 -4 -5 1 - / - 4
GEMnet CONNECTOR SYSTEM SEALED HOUSINGS
1 PORT FEMALE AND
MALE SEALED HOUSING Component Part Number CPA Key Codes
Female Housing 1802794-X Yes A, B, C, Z
Male Housing 2441123-X Yes A, B, C, Z
Wire Seal 1802792-1 - -
TPA 1802802-1 - -
Rear Cover 1802803-1 - -
4 PORTS FEMALE
SEALED HOUSING Component Part Number CPA Key Codes
Housing 2420615-X Yes A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, J
Wire Seal 2420614-1 - -
Cover 2420612-1 - -
Cavity Plug 2452913-1 - -
1 GEMnet + 6 MQS
SEALED HOUSING Components Part Number CPA Key Codes
Housing 2472975-X Yes A, B, C, Z
Wire Seal 2472966-1 - -
Cover 2472973-1 - -
Page 10 TE Automotive /// Data Connectivity
GEMnet Multi-Gigabit Differential Connector System
Enabling 15 GHz and up to 56 Gbps Performance for the Automotive Industry
GEMnet CONNECTOR SYSTEM PCB HEADERS
UNSEALED Ports Orientation Protection CAP Part Number Key Codes
1 90° No 2374901-X A, B, C, D, E, Z
1 90° No    2475960-X A, B, C
1 180° Yes  2421271-X A,B,C,D,E,Z
1 180° No 2-2397137-X A,B,C,D,E,Z
2 90° No 2374902-X A, B, C, D, E, Z
2 180° Yes 2464105-X A,B,C,D,E,Z
2 180° No 2-2464105-X A,B,C,D,E,Z
4 90° No 2374900-X A, B, C, D, E, Z
4 90° No 2443956-X A, B, C
4 180° Yes 2463437-X A,B,C,D,E,Z
6 90° No 2397129-X A, B, C, Z
6 180° Yes 2463460-X A,B,C,D,E,Z
6 180° No 2-2463460-X A,B,C,D,E,Z
Key Codes A B C D E Z
Suffix (tray) -1 -2 -3 -4 -5 1 - / - 4